
Business Directory
SUPPORT  FELLOW  DCS  PARENTS

The Dutton Christian School community represents a

diverse group of businesses and services. 

Please use this directory to support a fellow DCS parent by

using their services or purchasing their products for your

next project.

Dutton
Christian
Business
Directory



Assisted Living

Good Motor Company
2654 28th St SW

Wyoming, MI 49519
www.goodmotorco.com

brandon@goodmotorco.com
616 299-5636

DCS Parent: Brandon Lummen

Fox Motors
632 E Main St

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.foxchevrolet.com

jharkema@foxmotors.com
616 891-8104

DCS Parent: Jon Harkema

Automobile Sales & Service

Baruch Senior Ministries
3196 Kraft Ave SE, Suite 203

Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.baruchls.org

brian.nitz@baruchls.org
616 822-1174

DCS Parent: Brian Nitz

Batteries

Battery Systems Inc
3757 Broadmoor Ave SE, Suite F

Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.batterysystems.net

mpeters@batterysystems.net
909 208-5460

DCS Parent: Michael Peters



Beauty, Blogs & Clothing

Honey Baked Ham
3756 28th St SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.honeybaked.com

Z4104@hbham.com
616 957-3430

DCS Parent: Mike McWilliams

Lularoe 
Emily Ringnalda

7095 Summitt Hill Ct SE
Caledonia, MI 49316

www.emilyringnalda.com
lularoeemilyringnalda@gmail.com

616 485-5328
DCS Parent: Emily Ringnalda

Catering

The Haven Salon
3363 68th St SE, Suite C

Caledonia, MI 49316
the havensalon68@gmail.com

616 512-4966
DCS Parent: Allison Jousma

Sherri Mensch 
Beauty Guide

12081 Gackler Rd
Middleville, MI 49333

www.limelifebyalcone.com/sherrimensch
sherrimensch@icloud.com

616 443-5630
DCS Parent: Sherri Mensch

A.R. Collections 
(Women's Pop Up Clothing Boutique)

www.arcollectionsonline.com
shoparcollections@gmail.com
DCS Parent: Kelsey Steenwyk

Simplify Firefly (Blog, Coaching, Products)
2579 Thorn Creek St SE

Kentwood, MI 49508
www.simplifyfirefly.com

christy@simplifyfirelfy.com
616 893-2194

DCS Parent: Chrisy Troy



Computer & IT Services

Burgess Concrete Construction
1262 Cutting Industrial Dr

Moline, MI 49335
www.burgessconcrete.com

616 877-0008
DCS Parent: Carroll Burgess

Steenwyk & Son's Excavating
10309 Pease Ave

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.steenwykexcavating.com

keith@steenwykexcavating.com
616 698-8140

DCS Parent: Nick Steenwyk

Concrete & Excavating

Call Me! Computer Services
1683 Sweet Grass Dr SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.joethecomputerguy.net

joebuddy78@gmail.com
616 773-8767

DCS Parent: Joe Godfrey

Alaska Excavating
6775 68th St SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
djousma.alaskaexc@gmail.com

616 698-7463
DCS Parent: Doug Jousma

Appdynamics
1575 Arboretum Dr

Grand Rapids, MI 49546
www.appdynamics.com

grand.webster@appdynamics.com
616 648-5105

DCS Parent: Grant Webster

Jelsema Concrete Construction
5035 W Greenbrooke SE

Kentwood, MI 49512
www.jelsemaconcrete.com
tim@jelsemaconcrete.com

616 698-7670
DCS Parent: Tim Jelsema

Cherry Valley Concrete
8559 Piedmont Industrial Park Dr SW

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.cvconcrete.com
pete@cvconcrete.com

616 914-0494
DCS Parent: Pete Schreur

Centrie Concrete Cutting & Drilling, LLC
PO Box 175

Alto, MI 49302
www.centriecut.com
info@centricut.com

616 262-1235
DCS Parent: Paul Schuurmans



Construction, Construction Tools & Supplies

Sherwood Custom Homes, LLC
4791 Stanton CT

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.sherwoodcustomhomes.com
jeff@sherwoodcustomhomes.com

616 891-1865
DCS Parent: Jeff Sherwood

FCC Construction Inc.
8182 Broadmoor Ave SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.teamfcc.com

dvankalker@teamfcc.com
616 891-4000

DCS Parent: Dan VanKalker

FastoolNow.com
1197 Electric Ave

Wayland, MI 49348
www.fastoolnow.com

emily@fastoolnow.com
888 654-8898

DCS Parent: Emily Brieve

The Roof Dr
4164 Kenowa Ave

Grandville, MI 49418
www.roofdr.com

adam@roofdr.com
616 916-2794

DCS Parent: Adam White

Ken Kuiper Homes
kenkuiperhomes@gmail.com 

616 890-3250
DCS Parent: Ken Kuiper

 VanLaan Construction Supply
3240 68th St SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.vanlaansupply.com

616 554-3500
DCS Parent: Steve VanLaan

Window World
5228 Division Ave 

Kentwood, MI 49548
www.windowworldgrandrapids.com

office@windowworldwm.com
616 988-9996

DCS Parent: Brandon VanHouten

Houtnerf Cabinet Co.
4791 Stanton CT

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.houtnerf.design
info@houtnerf.design

616 951-5243
DCS Parent: Jeff Sherwood

Boverhof Builders
www.boverhofbuilders.com

brent@boverhofbuilders.com
616 698-9024

DCS Parent: Brent Boverhof



Dentistry 

Trademark Electric
4647 Eckert Rd

Freeport, MI 49325
trademark.electric@hotmail.com

616 706-5859
DCS Parent: Tim Wigger

River Ridge Dentistry
5675 Burlingame Suite C

Wyoming, MI 49509
www.riverridgedentistry.com

616 538-7320
DCS Parent: Jeff Helmus

Kevin VanderHeide, DDS
7101 Broadmoor SE Suite B

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.westmichigandentist.com
info@westmichigandentist.com

616 698-8455
DCS Parent: Kevin VanderHeide

Alaska Haus
7449 68th St

Caledonia, MI 49316
616 808-1525

DCS Parent: Heather Bradley

Curtis Eyecare
2155 84th St SW

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.curtiseyecare.com

office@curtiseyecare.com
616 878-3600

DCS Parent: Kimberly Whitely

Electrician 

Eyecare

Event Venue



Financial Services

Glamour & Grit Floral
9964 Cherry Valley

Caledonia, MI  49316
www.glamourandgritfloral.com

glamourandgritfloral@gmail.com
616 808-1524

DCS Parent: Heather Bradley

VanderPol Investments
333 Bridge St NW Suite 100

Grand Rapids, MI 49504
www.vanderpolinvestments.com

mark.vanderpol@vanderpolinvestmets.com
616 236-2715

DCS Parent: Mark VanderPol

LJ Design
9443 Morse Lake Ave Se

Alto, MI 49302
www.ljdesigns.studio
ljhulst891@gmail.com

616 745-5684
DCS Parent: Liz Hulst

Absolute Floor Covering, Inc
3010 Shaffer Ave Suite 5
Grand Rapids, MI 49512

www.absolutefloorcovering.com
sales@absolutecovering.com

616 278-3867
DCS Parent: James VanTuinen

Floral

Flooring

Graphic Design



Heating, Cooling, Plumbing

Alto Heating and Cooling
6330 Morse Lake 

Alto, MI 49302
altohvac@yahoo.com

616 291-2671
DCS Parent: Tim Tamminga

Kentwood Plumbing and Heating Inc.
3411 32nd St SE

Kentwood, MI 49512
www.wentwoodph.com
info@kentwoodph.com

616 949-3695
DCS Parent: Ruth Brundige

K & S Plumbing
6980 Hammond Ave SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.ksplumbing.com
briank@ksplumbing

616 698-6790
DCS Parent: Brian Koster

West Michigan Hospice
7814 Kirkwood Trail

Alto, MI 49302
www.westmichiganhospice.com

aleestma@westmichiganhospice.com
616 617-7565

DCS Parent: Aaron Leestma

Magpie Mischief
3464 Collingwood Ave SW

Wyoming, MI 49519
www.magpiemischiefshop.com
anni@magpiemischiefshop.com

616 546-1105
DCS Parent: Anni Christie

Home Decor & Pottery

Hospice Care

The Rozy Home by Kelly
6913 Brooklyn Ave SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49508
www.therozyhomebykelly.com

ks.rozema@gmail.com
616 405-8277

DCS Parent: Kelly Rozema



Insurance

Farm Bureau Insurance - 
Marc Huisman Agency, LLC

1486 44th St SE Suite 202
Grand Rapids, MI 49508

www.huismaninsurance.com
mhuisman@fbinsmi.com

616 532-3460
DCS Parent: Marc Huisman

Parks Agency Farm Bureau
121 E Main St

Middleville, MI 49333
mmcderm@fbinsmi.com

616 813-5520
DCS Parent: Melissa McDermott

Compass Insurance - Byron Center Branch
8535 Commerce Suite B
Byron Center, MI 49315
www.jamesblaauw.com
james@compass.insure

616 862-5143
DCS Parent: James Blaauw

Boerema Lawn Care
7367 Thornapple Dales

Alto, MI 49302
normanboerema@gmail.com

616 893-2270
DCS Parent: Norman Boerema

Ringnalda TenHaken 
Insurance Group

4800 Broadmoor Ave SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.rtigrandrapids.com

adam@rtigrandrapids.com
616 540-1510

DCS Parent: Adam Ringnalda

Landscaping, Lawn Care, Snowplowing

Kloosterman Landscaping
7892 Cherry Valley Ave

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.kloostermanlandscaping.com

office@kloostermanlandscaping.com
616 891-9380

DCS Parent: Ben Kloosterman

Everett's Landscape
7884 Eastern Ave SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49508
www.everettslandscape.com

616 698-8064
DCS Parent: Jason Mulder

Jack's Lawn Service
1500 76th St 

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.jackslawn.com

bruce@jackslawn.com or jason@jackslawn.com
616 698-8616

DCS Parent: Bruce VanderVennen 
& Jason VanderVennen



Integrity Business Solutions
4740 Talon Ct SE Suite 8
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.e-integritybiz.com

jsaladin2e-integritybiz.com
616 723-1947

DCS Parent: Josh Saladin

Professional Pharmacy
9175 Cherry Valley Ave

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.caledoniapharmacy.com

caledoniapharmacy@gmail.com
616 891-1116

DCS Parent: Kristin Raredon

Wohlford Counseling LLC
9809 Cherry Valley Ave SE Suite C

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.thornapplecounseling.com

616 208-4740
DCS Parent: Theodore Wohlford

Heartland Home Mortgage
6190 Kalamazoo Ave SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49508
www.hhmlending.com

mikei@hhmlending.com
877 350-0007

DCS Parent: Michael Izenbaard

DeWitt Packaging
5080 Kraft Ave SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49512
www.dewittpackaging.com

616 698-0210
DCS Parent: Jim Baker

Mental Health Services

Mortgage Lending

Office Supplies & Packaging Solutions

Pharmacy Services



The UPS Store #4303
709 Plaza Dr. Suite 2
Chesterton, IN 46304

www.theupsstore.com/4303
owner4043@theupsstore.com

219 716-4747
DCS Parent: David Luther

Kristy TerHaar Photography
www.kristyterhaar.com

kristy@kristyterhaar.com
616 889-9409

DCS Parent: Kristy TerHaar

Hulst Jepsen Physical Therapy
1535 44th St SW

Wyoming, MI 49509
www.hjphysicaltherapy.com

616 530-1977
DCS Parent: Kent Huyser

Sporting U
160 84th St #4

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.sportingu.com

joe@teamsportingu.com
616 730-1614

DCS Parent: Joe Skinner

Photography

Physical Therapy

Printing & Business Services

JD Expressions
8855 Parmalee Rd

Middleville, MI 49333
www.facebook.com/jdexpressions

jdexpressionsphotography@gmail.com
616 890-9317

DCS Parent: Jessica Wigger

The Center for Physical Rehabilitation
7150 Kalamazoo Ave SE

Caledonia, MI 49316
www.pt-cpr.com

jessica.kuipers@pt-cpr.com
616 333-1800

DCS Parent: Jessica Kuipers



Darrell DeWard, Realtor
Icon Realty Group
815 Bridge St NW

Grand Rapids, MI 49504
www.darrelldeward.com

darrelldeward@gmail.com
616 437-1561

DCS Parent: Darrell DeWard

Chad Sonksen, Realtor
Re/Max of Grand Rapids
chadsonksen@remax.net

616 822-3831
DCS Parent: Chad Sonksen

Melissa McDermott, Realtor
Greenridge Reality

1401 60th St SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49508

www.melissam@greenridge.com
616 813-5520

DCS Parent: Melissa DcDermott

Blue Rock Commercial Real Estate
395 100th St

Byron Center, MI 49315
www.rockcre.com
pm@rockcre.com

616 334-9862
DCS Parent: Patrick Mohney

Keith Cardosa, Realtor
Greenridge Reality

kcardosa@greenridge.com
616 318-3053

DCS Parent: Keith Cardosa

Property Management, Commercial Real Estate & Real Estate

Huyser Property Management
3029 Paris Park Dr SE
Kentwood, MI 49512

bonnie@huyserpropertymanagement.com
616 656-0197

DCS Parent: Bonnie Huyser

Compass Property Management 
& Reality Services

724 32nd St
Grand Rapids, MI 49548
www.compass101.com

mtroy@compass101.com
616 893-1770

DCS Parent: Mark Troy

Dan VanKalker, Realtor
True North Real Estate

8170 Clarkland Dr SE
Caledonia, MI 49316

www.truenorth-re.com
danvk01@gmail.com

616 318-4983
DCS Parent: Dan VanKalker

Rob Young, Realtor
616 REALTY

1171 Plainfield Ave NE
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

ryoung@grandrapidshomes.com
616 293-9119

DCS Parent: Rob Young



Court Menders
www.courtmenders.com

courtmenders@gmail.com
DCS Parent: Keith Stulp

Recruiting Services

Robert David & Associates
3363 68th St Suite B
Caledonia, MI 49316

robdav@tds.net
616 481-9475

DCS Parent: Rob David

Dream a Little Dream Travel
Free Help with Disney/Universal Travel

5749 Pineknoll Ct SE
Kentwood, MI 49512

jamie@dreamalittledreamtravel.com
909528-8724

DCS Parent: Jamie Bird

Sports

Travel


